DETALLE RECOBRO LLANTA CHASIS 448517 EXA-SAN LORENZO

N° ID

N° REPORTE

FECHA

N° CABEZAL

MOTORISTA

PLACA CABEZAL

N° LLANTA

MARCA

DOT

TIPO DE DANO

COSTO (LPS.)

2616

1412

26-jun

TCA3584

Hector Enrique Ordofiez Rodriguez

TCA3584

2205445

Kun Lun

3221

Dafio en el costado, llanta explotada

L6,589.91

TOTAL

L 6,589.91




